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Company
Number

NI.30774
NI. 17005
NI.24818
NI.25540
NI. 16019
NI.26954
NI.31222
NI.16238
NI.25321
NI.32013
NI.33398
NI.27978
NI.26420
NI.29960
NI.20465
NI.22930
NI. 19263
NI.22193
NI.21785
NI.22851
NI.21700
NI.32692
NI.27367
NI.33394
NI.21687
NI.19151
NI. 17925
NI.25179
NI.33458
NI.32892
NI.32893
NI.33283
NI. 17459
NI.33451
NI.33540
NI. 19351
NI.26170
NL33339
NI.31194
NI.32510
NI.07714
NI.31659
NI.29320
NI. 19849
NI.26003
NI.01000

NI. 18370
NI.32235
NI.31904
NI.33501
NI.06927
NI.04541

Name of Company

Newry Women's Aid
Newtownstewart Construction Limited
Noritex Limited
Northern Airtours (NI) Limited
Northern Electrical Contracts Limited
Northern Ireland Sports Centre - The
Nottinghill House Management Company Limited
Osborne Apartments (Number Two) Limited
Oswood Limited
P.J. Treacy & Sons Limited
P.M. Freight Limited
Parting Shots Music & Films Limited
Phoenix Natural Gas Limited
Phoenix Property Management (N.I.) Ltd
Picture Framing Factory Limited - The
Pizza Production Company Limited
Print-n-Press Limited
Professional Video Systems Limited
Prosit Merchants Limited
Quality Pubs Limited
Quarry Court (Helens Bay) Limited
RAC Windows Ltd
Rathbanna Copper Works Limited
Reclaimed Energy Limited
Residential Maintenance Services Limited
Rice Inns Limited
Richmond Reproduction (Manufacturing) Limited
Rock Youth & Community Centre Limited - The
Royal School Armagh Limited
Rugbytech (UK) Ltd
Rugbytech Europe Ltd
S P Service Centre Limited
Sandringham Management Company Limited
Sarcon (No. 47) Limited
Stress The Weight Ltd
Studio 39 Limited
Sysdeco Northern Ireland Limited
Systems Technology (Ireland) Limited
Tempo Developments Ltd
Textile Dynamics Ltd
Thomas Doran Parkanaur Trust
Trading Station Limited - The
Transformation Services Limited •
Transland (International) Limited
TSM (Northern Ireland) Limited
Ulidia Property And Investment Company
Limited - The
United Wine Merchants Limited
Van-Fit Fitting & Shelving Ltd
W F Lutton Limited
Wild Irish Juice Corporation Ltd
William Willis & Co Limited
GMFS Limited
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