Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company .	Document
			_
12/02/98	NI.30774	Newry Women's Aid	D
**	NI.17005	Newtownstewart Construction Limited	D CC
99	NI.24818	Noritex Limited Northern Airtours (NI) Limited	D
**	NI.25540 NI.16019	Northern Electrical Contracts Limited	D
, ,,	NI.26954	Northern Ireland Sports Centre - The	DC
"	NI.31222	Nottinghill House Management Company Limited	ccc
,,	NI.16238	Osborne Apartments (Number Two) Limited	c
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	NI.25321	Oswood Limited	D
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	NI.32013	P.J. Treacy & Sons Limited	C
. ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	NI.33398	P.M. Freight Limited	CCEB
"	NI.27978	Parting Shots Music & Films Limited	D
**	NI.26420	Phoenix Natural Gas Limited	c
"	NI.29960	Phoenix Property Management (N.I.) Ltd	CC
11	NI.20465	Picture Framing Factory Limited - The	D
**	NI.22930	Pizza Production Company Limited	D
***	NI.19263	Print-n-Press Limited	D
**	NI.22193	Professional Video Systems Limited	ccccc
**	NI.21785	Prosit Merchants Limited	D
**	NI.22851	Quality Pubs Limited	D
**	NI.21700	Quarry Court (Helens Bay) Limited	D
**	NI.32692	RAC Windows Ltd	ECC
**	NI.27367	Rathbanna Copper Works Limited	D
**	NI.33394	Reclaimed Energy Limited	CCCEB
**	NI.21687	Residential Maintenance Services Limited	D
11	NI.19151	Rice Inns Limited	D C
**	NI.17925 NI.25179	Richmond Reproduction (Manufacturing) Limited Rock Youth & Community Centre Limited – The	D
**	NI.33458	Royal School Armagh Limited	CC
**	NI.32892	Rugbytech (UK) Ltd	CCE
**	NI.32893	Rugbytech Europe Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.33283	S P Service Centre Limited	cc
"	NI.17459	Sandringham Management Company Limited	CC
,,	NI.33451	Sarcon (No. 47) Limited	C
"	NI.33540	Stress The Weight Ltd	ECC
**	NI.19351	Studio 39 Limited	D
11	NI.26170	Sysdeco Northern Ireland Limited	D
,,	NI.33339	Systems Technology (Ireland) Limited	BB
**	NI.31194	Tempo Developments Ltd	D
19	NI.32510	Textile Dynamics Ltd	ECCCBB
**	NI.07714	Thomas Doran Parkanaur Trust	D
17	NI.31659	Trading Station Limited – The	ECC
19	NI.29320	Transformation Services Limited	D
**	NI.19849	Transland (International) Limited	E D
11	NI.26003	TSM (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
**	NI.01000	Ulidia Property And Investment Company	
	NT 10270	Limited – The	D
"	NI.18370	United Wine Merchants Limited	D
>>	NI.32235	Van-Fit Fitting & Shelving Ltd WF Lutton Limited	E D
**	NI.31904 NI.33501	Wild Irish Juice Corporation Ltd	EC
,,	NI.33301 NI.06927	William Willis & Co Limited	D
,, 13/02/98	NI.04541	GMFS Limited	D
10.02.70	2 12.V7J71		. ~